
CPA REGIONAL COMMITTEE CHAIRS 

British Columbia 
Nancy Borden – VI Propane 
neborden@shaw.ca 
250-883-8847

Alberta 
Rob Barrow – Eco-Pro Services Inc. 
rob.barrow@eco-pro.ca 
403-968-3475

Saskatchewan 
Scott Morris – Federated Co-op 
s.morris@fcl.ca
306-721-7798

Manitoba 
Glen Scrivener– C&T Rentals & Sales ltd. 
glen@ctrentals.ca 
204-793-7202

Ontario 
Greg Thibodeau – Pembina 

gthibodeau@pembina.com 

519-333-2503

Atlantic Canada 
Steve Ferguson – National Energy 

Equipment sferguson@nee.ca 

902-468-7342


